MU DMNABDAVHDENKO

LYUDMYLA

DAVIDENKO ORIOORIA Lykehnknown ORIO
OLAKSIIVNA ORIALKI
Bornin: UKRANIA 04-
19-2000
Competing Times_.
Season Club i the Condition on ;[)ns(ta?tute g!’;\usg?ication gcl):Jr?tz g‘ufrlr:g)]:r tElgr?e :/ivrr?;St
ACT boat

2025 No

2024 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 ORIO Yes Formed 10 3 2 39 5 10:37,68 13:13,92

2020 ORIO Yes Formed 2 10 1 46 10 10:39,36 11:34,12

2019 ?SXIN No Not own

2018 No

2017 No

2016 ORIO No Formed

2015 ORIO No Formed

2014 ORIO No Formed

2013 ORIO No Formed



