

LYUDMYLA DAVIDENKO

LYUDMYLA
DAVIDENKO
OLAKSIVNA

ORIO ORIALKI

ORIO
ORIALKI

ORIO ORIALKI

Born in: UKRANIA 04-
19-2000

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs	Clubs	Number	Best time	Worst time
				substitute	classification	points	of flags			
2025		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021	ORIO	Yes	Formed	10	3	2		39	5	10:37,68 13:13,92
2020	ORIO	Yes	Formed	2	10	1		46	10	10:39,36 11:34,12
2019	SAN JUAN	No	Not own							
2018		No								
2017		No								
2016	ORIO	No	Formed							
2015	ORIO	No	Formed							
2014	ORIO	No	Formed							
2013	ORIO	No	Formed							